Industrial Vacuum
Components
Tubing, Pipe, Bends, Couplings & Fittings
� 800-736-6288    w w w.ruwac.com
When Ordering,
Please Specify
Type of Material:
• Carbon

Please Specify
Type of Material:
• Carbon
• Stainless
• Aluminum
• Galvanized
   Steel
3
Tubing
Standard Tubing
• 2-1/8" through 14" OD
• Wall Thickness: 16, 14, 12, 11 Gauge
• Materials: Carbon, Stainless, Aluminum, Galvanized Steel
OD GAUGE NOMINAL WALL CARBON GALVANIZED STAINLESS ALUMINUM
THICKNESS STEEL
2-1/8" 16 0.065" 90306C 90306Z 90306S 90306A
2-1/8" 11 0.120" 90307C 90307Z* 90307S 90307A
2-1/2" 16 0.065" 90308C 90308Z 90308S 90308A
2-1/2" 11 0.120" 90309C 90309Z* 90309S 90309A
3" 16 0.065" 90310C 90310Z 90310S 90310A
3" 11 0.120" 90311C 90311Z 90311S 90311A
3-1/2" 16 0.065" 90312C 90312Z 90312S 90312A
3-1/2" 11 0.120" 90313C 90313Z* 90313S 90313A
4" 16 0.065" 90314C 90314Z 90314S 90314A
4" 11 0.120" 90315C 90315Z 90315S 90315A
5" 14 0.083" 90316C 90316Z 90316S 90316A
5" 11 0.120" 90317C 90317Z 90317S 90317A
6" 14 0.083" 90318C 90318Z 90318S 90318A
6" 11 0.120" 90319C 90319Z 90319S 90319A
8" 14 0.083" 90320C 90320Z 90320S 90320A
8" 11 0.120" 90321C 90321Z 90321S 90321A
10" 12 0.109" 90322C 90322Z 90322S 90322A†
12" 12 0.109" 90323C 90323Z 90323S 90323A†
14" 12 0.109" 90324C 90324Z ** **
OD = Outside Diameter
GALV = Galvanized
All reference dimensions are nominal.
KE